
2015 at a glance...

Years
  of

outstanding
wildlife 
holidays

For more details and a copy of our our 56 page
brochure, please contact us.

The Best of Scottish Birding The Best of World Birding 
✓ See Capercaillie, Golden Eagle, Pine Marten, Otter, 

Ptarmigan, Crested Tit, White-tailed Eagle and 
many more. Big choice of holiday itineraries all 
year round.

✓ Fully inclusive holidays with all guiding, travel, 
en-suite hotel accommodation and all meals; 
everything you need based at our own Hotel, run 
BY birders FOR birders! No single supplement.

✓ Small, personal groups (max 7 per guide) led by 
Scotland’s top expert guides.

✓ Visit the Scottish Highlands and islands on the 
same holiday, we organize all travel from Nethy 
Bridge.

✓ Scottish island holidays to Skye, 
Orkney, Shetlands, Mull, Outer 
Hebrides on unique itineraries. 
2015 includes Colonsay, Coll, Tiree, 
Barra, St Kilda, Jura, Fair Isle, 
Canna and many more.

’Early Birder’ discounts now available for 2015 dates.

Mainland Scotland’s FIRST five-star Wildlife experience.

✓ Rewarding birding and wildlife holidays fully 
inclusive of all guiding, travel, en-suite 
accommodation and meals.

✓ Small, personal groups (max 12) led by expert 
guides who really look after you. All holidays 
include a flavour of the country we are visiting. 

✓ Big choice 2015 now filling. Includes: Costa Rica, 
Arizona and Grand Canyon, Florida, Cuba, Morocco, 
Picos Mts, Lesvos, Estonia, Extremadura, Trinidad, 
Tobago and St Lucia, Pyrenees, India, Nepal, 
Yellowstone, Panama, Senegal, Mexico, Nova Scotia
and many more.

✓ UNIQUE PRE-FLIGHT SERVICE includes hotel and 
airport lounge before you fly. Did your 2014 
birding holiday include these? Make sure you get 
them in 2015 by booking with Heatherlea! 

✓ NEW! FREE Field Guide with holidays 
to Cuba, Arizona, India, Goa, Nepal 
and Senegal.

T: 01479 821248 • w: www.heatherlea.co.uk • e-mail: info@heatherlea.co.uk

@heatherleabirds           heatherleabirdwatching

birding and wildlife holidays
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2015 MAINLAND SCOTLAND
Holidays based at Mountview Hotel, Nethy Bridge
Join us in the heart of the beautiful Cairngorms National Park during our 25th
season, and see all the birds and other wildlife of Scotland. During your holiday we
are based at our comfortable hotel as we visit places where wildlife is special in
the Highlands and we also take you as far as Orkney, the Isles of Lewis and Harris,
Skye, Mull and Handa Island. All travel is included, and of course all
accommodation, food, and access fees – terrific value!
Above all, your holiday includes the services of an experienced Heatherlea Guide. Much more than a friend
to help you see and identify birds, he plans your entire holiday, organising everything to suit wildlife and
weather. Our groups have just seven clients per Guide, so come and join us during relaxed and personal
holidays which are great fun.
Choose Heatherlea, the Scottish birding specialists with everything you need.

HOLIDAY NORMAL EARLY BIRDER
PRICE PRICE

Hogmanay Birding Festival (Dec/Jan) £1095 £1095
New Year Birdlist Booster (Jan) £895 £845
Short breaks in winter (Feb) £545 £495
Highland Winter Birding (Feb) £1095 £895
Top 20 birds and mammals (March) £1095 £895
Highlands and Mull (March/April) £1095 £995
Spring into Scotland (April) £1095 £995
Highlands and Skye (April/May) £1195 £1095
Birding the Highlands in May (May) £1095 £995
High Season across the Highlands (May/June) £1095 £995
Highlands & Orkney (June) £1195 £995
NEW! The ‘Outer Limits’ in summer (June) £1195 £1095
Highland Wildlife (July) £1095 £995
NEW! Short breaks in summer (June/July) £545 £495
Eagles, Divers & Dotterel (July) £1095 £995
Top 30 birds and mammals (Aug) £1195 £1045
High summer wildlife (Aug) £1095 £995
Specials and migration featuring the Burma Bank (Aug/Sept) £1145 £995
Migration and Scottish Specials (Sept) £1095 £995
The ‘Outer Limits’ Adventure (Oct) £1195 £1095
Top 20 birds and mammals (Oct) £1095 £895
Late Autumn in the Highlands (Nov) £1095 £895
Short breaks in autumn (Nov) £545 £495
Hogmanay Birding Festival (Dec/Jan) £1095 £995

BOOK EARLY AND SAVE UP TO £200! ‘Early Birder’ prices held until 
31August subject to availability.

✔ No single supplement. Singles are never expected to share.
✔ Free collection from Aviemore transport links.
✔ Free use of top-of-the-range Swarovski optics 

(subject to availability).  
Book with confidence!

✔ All holidays based at Mountview Hotel are filling 
and we won’t cancel.

✔ No surcharges! Once your holiday price is 
confirmed, there won’t be any increase to the 
price of any holiday based in Nethy Bridge.

MORE GOOD NEWS!
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2015 SCOTTISH ISLANDS
Birding and wildlife holidays around Scotland
These holidays explore the beautiful and wildlife-rich Scottish islands and far west coast.
In 2015 we offer more choice than ever, with exciting new itineraries throughout the islands. 
Many are unique, and all give you great island experiences at the best time to visit. Fancy Corncrake on
Coll? How about shearwaters as you cruise to Canna? 

Transfers from Nethy Bridge are included in most holidays, and you may
book an extra night’s stay before and/or after your holiday. If driving, leave
your vehicle safely parked at Mountview Hotel free of charge. By train, we
offer a courtesy link to Aviemore. 

Tremendous value! This is often the most economical way to visit the
remotest parts of Scotland – our SCOTTISH ISLAND holidays make it easy
and give you real savings.

NEW! HIGHLANDS and ISLANDS in Spring Sat 18 April – Sat 25 April
OUTER HEBRIDES in Spring Sat 9 May – Fri 15 May

Sat 16 May – Fri 22 May 
Sat 23 May – Fri 29 May

MULL, IONA and the Treshnish Isles Wed 20 May – Sat 23 May 
SOUTHERN HEBRIDES from Colonsay to Islay Sun 31 May – Sat 6 June
ISLANDS on the EDGE Mon 1 June – Mon 8 June 

Mon 15 June – Mon 22 June
ORKNEY ISLANDS EXPLORER Sat 6 June – Sat 13 June
SHETLAND ISLANDS EXPLORER Sun 14 June – Sun 21 June
SHETLAND and ORKNEY Sat 20 June – Sun 28 June
INNER HEBRIDES from Canna to Iona Fri 26 June – Fri 3 July
UNEXPLORED OUTER HEBRIDES Sat 4 July – Fri 10 July
ST KILDA and the HEBRIDES  Fri 10 July – Fri 17 July
NEW! HIGHLANDS and ISLANDS in Summer Sat 18 July – Sat 25 July
NEW! SUMMER ISLAND SPECTACULAR Sat 8 Aug – Sat 15 Aug
Mull, Iona, Lunga, Skye and Rhum Sat 15 Aug – Sat 22 Aug
NORTH RONALDSAY and mainland ORKNEY Sat 12 Sept – Fri 18 Sept
SHETLAND for birders Sat 26 Sept – Sat 3 Oct

Fri 2 Oct – Fri 9 Oct
FAIR ISLE for birders Fri 9 Oct – Thurs 15 Oct
OUTER HEBRIDES for birders Sat 10 Oct – Fri 16 Oct
NEW! COLL and TIREE for birders Sun 18 Oct – Sat 24 Oct
ISLAY and JURA Sat 24 Oct – Wed 28 Oct  
SOLWAY FIRTH Sat 14 Nov – Wed 18 Nov

British Birdwatching Fair in Rutland, 15-17 August 2014
Come and see us! Our stand is next to the door at the bottom end of Marquee 2 
and we will have a ‘Taste of Scotland’ waiting for you!

Years
  of

outstanding
wildlife 
holidays
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SPAIN – BIRDING and LYNX Tues Jan 6 – Tues Jan 13 

GAMBIA Mon Jan 12 – Mon Jan 19 
Mon Jan 19 – Mon Jan 26                                        

COSTA RICA Sat Jan 17 – Sun Feb 1 
Fri Feb 20 – Sat Mar 7

NEW! FUERTEVENTURA Fri Jan 23 – Wed Jan 28

HOLLAND and FLANDERS by train Sat Feb 7 – Sat Feb 14

ICELAND Birds and Borealis Thurs Feb 26 – Mon Mar 2

NEPAL Fri Feb 27 – Wed Mar 11

INDIA Thurs March 5 – Tues March 17

CUBA Thurs March 12 – Tues March 24

CAMARGUE Wed March 18 – Wed March 25

NEW! ICELAND Sat March 21 – Thurs March 26 
Orcas and Auroras

MOROCCO Sun March 22 – Wed April 1 

SPAIN in early spring    Wed March 25 – Sun March 29

PO DELTA & VENICE Sat April 4 – Sat April 11 

NEW! ARIZONA Sat April 11 – Sat April 25
and GRAND CANYON

LESVOS Sat April 18 – Sat April 25

EXTREMADURA Sun April 19 – Sun April 26

CROATIA Thurs April 23 – Thurs April 30

SKYROS Sat April 25 – Sat May 2 

TRINIDAD, TOBAGO Mon April 27 – Sat May 9 
and ST LUCIA

TURKEY Fri May 1 – Tues May 12

MALLORCA Sat May 2 – Sat May 9

ESTONIA Sun May 3 – Sun May 10 

HUNGARY in Spring                Sat May 9 – Sat May 16 

SPAIN - PYRENEES  Sat June 13 – Tues June 23 
to EBRO DELTA

SPITSBERGEN Thurs June 18 - Thurs June 25 

YELLOWSTONE Mon July 20 – Sun August 2 
& GRAND TETON

ICELAND Thurs July 23 – Thurs July 30

NOVA SCOTIA Sat Aug 15 – Sat Aug 22

NEW! SPAIN – PICOS Mts Sun Aug 23 – Sun Aug 30

AZORES Sat Aug 29 – Sat Sept 5

ANDALUCIA Tues Sept 15 –  Tues Sept 22

HUNGARY IN AUTUMN Sun Sept 27 – Sun Oct 4

NEW! Northern MOROCCO Sat Oct 3 – Fri Oct 9

BRAZIL Sat Oct 17 – Tues Oct 27 

PANAMA Mon Nov 2 – Mon Nov 16

NEW! ETHIOPIA Sat Nov 7 – Wed Nov 17

GAMBIA Mon Nov 9 – Mon Nov 16

MEXICO Mon Nov 16 – Fri Nov 27

FLORIDA Wed Nov 18 – Sat Nov 28

GOA Sat Nov 21 – Sun Dec 6

NEW! SENEGAL Mon Dec 7 – Fri Dec 19

2015 OVERSEAS BIRDING &
WILDLIFE HOLIDAYS
Planned with care to offer great birding and wildlife, and led by
capable Leaders who really look after you, every holiday is run the
Heatherlea way. That means rewarding and exciting days in the
field, and good quality accommodation and meals, with a real
flavour of the country we are visiting. Heatherlea holidays are not
‘dawn to dusk’ expeditions, and our less-intensive approach is
ideal for those who want to relax whilst experiencing the best
wildlife watching. All itineraries are planned carefully so you won’t
miss out on memorable wildlife, whilst enjoying relaxed, informal
days that are great fun.

Field guide included
FREE for holidays to

Arizona, Cuba, India, Goa, Nepal
and Senegal.

Do it the 
Heatherlea way!

M

Heatherlea Pre-flight
Service includes 

Airport hotel and lounge!
FREE!

NEW!

For MORE DETAILS of all our 2015 holidays - READ our colour brochure 
- VISIT our website www.heatherlea.co.uk - TELEPHONE 01479 821248 to speak to Melanie, Kevin, Amanda, Emma or Isabel.

Heatherlea Ltd, The Mountview Hotel, Nethy Bridge, Inverness-shire PH25 3EB, 
e-mail: info@heatherlea.co.uk  twitter: @heatherleabirds
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